
Tischtennis-Bezirksverband Weser-Ems
Pokal 2013/14

Bezirkspokal-Finale Herren D
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.04.2014 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)
17:00 v (1)
18:30 v (1)
18:30 v (1)

Hoogsteder SV
SV Sigiltra Sögel
SV Sigiltra Sögel
SSV Jeddeloh II
Hoogsteder SV
Blau-Weiß Hollage

Blau-Weiß Hollage
SSV Jeddeloh II
Blau-Weiß Hollage
Hoogsteder SV
SV Sigiltra Sögel
SSV Jeddeloh II

0:5
2:5
1:5
5:1
5:3
5:1
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